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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

10 $104.00 $685.20 ($581.20)  0.22  0.74  0.00100G

 0.22
100G Totals: $685.20 $104.00 ($581.20)

20 $151.00 $80.20 $70.80  0.32 -0.21  0.0020 SPOT

 0.32
20 SPOT Totals: $80.20 $151.00 $70.80 

2 $29.45 $17.00 $12.45  0.06  0.67  0.00BEST BET

5 $5.00 $0.00 $5.00  0.01  0.67  0.00BEST BET

 0.07
BEST BET Totals: $17.00 $34.45 $17.45 

4 $4.50 $0.00 $4.50  0.01  0.77  0.00BINGO

5 $3.60 $0.00 $3.60  0.01  0.77  0.00BINGO

8 $0.90 $0.00 $0.90  0.00  0.43  0.00BINGO

 0.02
BINGO Totals: $0.00 $9.00 $9.00 

2 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.02  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

4 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

5 $5.00 $0.25 $4.75  0.01  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

6 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.04
BONUS BA Totals: $0.25 $20.00 $19.75 

40 $684.00 $266.00 $418.00  1.47  0.80  0.01BOTTOM S

 1.47
BOTTOM S Totals: $266.00 $684.00 $418.00 

32 $4.00 $0.00 $4.00  0.01  1.36  0.00EDGE S

 0.01
EDGE S Totals: $0.00 $4.00 $4.00 

40 $398.50 $381.00 $17.50  0.85  0.80  0.01LEFT S

 0.85
LEFT S Totals: $381.00 $398.50 $17.50 

1 $10.75 $6.00 $4.75  0.02  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

2 $49.25 $42.00 $7.25  0.11  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

3 $589.00 $393.75 $195.25  1.26  0.95  0.01MEAN GR

4 $690.00 $324.00 $366.00  1.48  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

5 $54.50 $221.00 ($166.50)  0.12  0.93  0.00MEAN GR

6 $316.75 $741.00 ($424.25)  0.68  0.94  0.01MEAN GR

7 $77.75 $11.25 $66.50  0.17  0.94  0.00MEAN GR

8 $393.00 $121.00 $272.00  0.84  0.93  0.01MEAN GR

9 $35.50 $0.00 $35.50  0.08  0.92  0.00MEAN GR

10 $17.00 $8.00 $9.00  0.04  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

11 $12.50 $0.50 $12.00  0.03  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

12 $12.50 $0.00 $12.50  0.03  0.91  0.00MEAN GR

 4.84
MEAN GR Totals: $1,868.50 $2,258.50 $390.00 

6 $4.00 $0.50 $3.50  0.01  1.00  0.00PENNY

8 $1,524.20 $555.00 $969.20  3.26  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.27
PENNY Totals: $555.50 $1,528.20 $972.70 

6 $1,837.50 $15,507.00 ($13,669.50)  3.94  0.95  0.04PIX6

 3.94
PIX6 Totals: $15,507.00 $1,837.50 ($13,669.50)

1 $1,426.55 $866.55 $560.00  3.06  0.75  0.02Regular

2 $1,718.20 $1,012.70 $705.50  3.68  0.78  0.03Regular

3 $1,684.90 $1,411.39 $273.51  3.61  0.76  0.03Regular
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Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

4 $988.40 $486.48 $501.92  2.12  0.78  0.02Regular

5 $434.25 $112.90 $321.35  0.93  0.76  0.01Regular

6 $396.60 $2,373.38 ($1,976.78)  0.85  0.73  0.01Regular

7 $35.75 $66.15 ($30.40)  0.08  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $194.55 $70.27 $124.28  0.42  0.70  0.00Regular

9 $16.75 $2.00 $14.75  0.04  0.75  0.00Regular

10 $20.10 $4.20 $15.90  0.04  0.71  0.00Regular

12 $10.05 $1.50 $8.55  0.02  0.69  0.00Regular

14 $0.80 $0.60 $0.20  0.00  0.75  0.00Regular

 14.84
Regular Totals: $6,408.12 $6,926.90 $518.78 

40 $253.20 $268.40 ($15.20)  0.54  0.80  0.00RIGHT S

 0.54
RIGHT S Totals: $268.40 $253.20 ($15.20)

1 $5,458.75 $5,250.40 $208.35  11.69  0.50  0.06SPOTLITE

2 $8,284.45 $4,822.20 $3,462.25  17.75  0.53  0.09SPOTLITE

3 $10,964.70 $11,591.85 ($627.15)  23.49  0.58  0.14SPOTLITE

4 $3,489.70 $4,454.90 ($965.20)  7.47  0.56  0.04SPOTLITE

5 $247.50 $817.23 ($569.73)  0.53  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 60.93
SPOTLITE Totals: $26,936.58 $28,445.10 $1,508.52 

2 $627.85 $829.31 ($201.46)  1.34  0.70  0.01SUPERSP

3 $1,273.33 $1,798.00 ($524.67)  2.73  0.79  0.02SUPERSP

4 $1,491.00 $1,684.34 ($193.34)  3.19  0.64  0.02SUPERSP

 7.27
SUPERSP Totals: $4,311.65 $3,392.18 ($919.47)

40 $639.50 $291.00 $348.50  1.37  0.80  0.01TOP S

 1.37
TOP S Totals: $291.00 $639.50 $348.50 

 0.65 100.00Grand Totals $46,686.03 $57,576.40 ($10,890.37)
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